

AMENDMENTS TO LB 701

(Amendments to E & R amendments, ER8070)

Introduced by Flood, 19

1 1. On page 1, lines 3 and 21, strike "Task Force" and
2 insert "Commission"; and in lines 4 and 5 and 19 strike "task
3 force" and insert "commission".

4 2. On page 2, lines 2, 4 and 5, 8, and 13 strike "task
5 force" and insert "commission"; and in line 7 strike "Task force"
6 and insert "Commission".